NG112 and the new
Emergency
Services Networks
landscape
Fidel Liberal fl@eena.org
Challenges and opportunities
Executive Summary
• NG112 and next generation emergency networks

First	State-wide
ESINET
IETF	ECRIT
BOF
I3	Requirements
Document
NG112	LTD
published	Introduc#on	to
European	NG-112
NG112	standardiza#on
ac#vi#es	in	ETSI
13
History of NG112 architecture
•  I3	Architecture	from	NENA’s	NG9-1-1
Doc Number Doc Name Approved Date
 NENA-STA-010.2-2016 (originally 08-003) 	Detailed	Func-onal	and	Interface	Standards	for	the	NENA		i3	Solu-on				  2016/09/10
 NENA/APCO-REQ-001.1.1-2016 	NENA/APCO	NG9-1-1	PSAP	Requirements	Document	  2016/01/15
 NENA-INF-009.1-2014  	Requirements	for	a	Na-onal	Forest	Guide	Informa-on		Document		  2014/08/14
 NENA-INF-006.1-2014  	NG9-1-1	Planning	Guidelines	Informa-on	Document	  2014/01/08
 NENA-INF-003.1-2013 	Poten-al	Points	of	Demarca-on	in	NG9-1-1	Networks		Informa-on	Document	  2013/03/21
 08-506 	Emergency	Services	IP	Network	Design	for	NG9-1-1		Informa-on	Document						*****Update	In	Progress*****	  2011/12/14
 57-750 	NG9-1-1	System	and	PSAP	Opera-onal	Features	and		Capabili-es	Requirements	Document	  2011/06/14
 73-501 	Use	Cases	&	Suggested	Requirements	for	Non-Voice-		Centric	Emergency	Services	Informa-on	Document	  2011/01/11
 08-002 	Func-onal	and	Interface	Standards	for	Next	Genera-on						9-1-1	Version	  2007/12/18